
 

 

 

 

 

 

17/10/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 10th TO 14th OCTOBER 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

10/10/2011 

11/10/2011 

12/10/2011 

13/10/2011 

14/10/2011 

8,115 

160 

268 

7,422 

6,540 

63.7344 

63.7900 

65.7123 

65.7207 

65.6830 

517,204.66 

10,206.40 

17,610.90 

487,779.04 

429,566.82 

 22,505 64.9797 1,462,367.81 

 
_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

