



17/10/2011

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 10th TO 14th OCTOBER 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares ⁽¹⁾	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
10/10/2011	8,115	63.7344	517,204.66
11/10/2011	160	63.7900	10,206.40
12/10/2011	268	65.7123	17,610.90
13/10/2011	7,422	65.7207	487,779.04
14/10/2011	6,540	65.6830	429,566.82
	22,505	64.9797	1,462,367.81

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used